South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 05:37:33 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4197 General Bill, By J.T. McElveen

A Bill to amend Section 7-11-210, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to notice of candidacy for party primary
elections and a pledge to abide by the results of the primary elections, so as to provide that the person who is defeated as a
candidate for nomination to an office in a party's primary is thereafter ineligible to receive votes for that office whether write-in
or otherwise, in the ensuing general election, unless the party's nominee for such office has become deceased or is otherwise
disqualified for election in that general election.

05/18/93
05/18/93
02/16/94
03/23/94
03/23/94
03/23/94
03/24/94
03/29/94
03/29/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-13
Debate interrupted HJ-32

Amended HJ-43

Read second time HJ-43

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



