South Carolina Legislature

20, 2024, 05:37:33 am May

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4197 General Bill, By J.T. McElveen

A Bill to amend Section 7-11-210, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to notice of candidacy for party primary elections and a pledge to abide by the results of the primary elections, so as to provide that the person who is defeated as a candidate for nomination to an office in a party's primary is thereafter ineligible to receive votes for that office whether write-in or otherwise, in the ensuing general election, unless the party's nominee for such office has become deceased or is otherwise disqualified for election in that general election.

05/18/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
05/18/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-7
02/16/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-13
03/23/94	House	Debate interrupted HJ-32
03/23/94	House	Amended HJ-43
03/23/94	House	Read second time HJ-43
03/24/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11
03/29/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
03/29/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9